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The Essential Science

Indicators database has
been updated as
of January 09, 2020, to
cover a 10 year and 10
months period, January 1,
2009 — October 31, 2019.
Data is updated
bi-monthly (six times a
This is the fifth
bi-monthly

2019.

year).
update  of

73

/73
/
12

/
717

13883
(19.36)

1060

469/19
(44.24%,-5)

The Essential Science

Indicators database has
been updated as
of November 15, 2019,
to cover a 10 year and 8
months period, January 1,
2009 — August 31, 20109.
Data is updated
bi-monthly (six times a
year). This is the fourth
bi-monthly

2019.

update  of

67
/66

716

13610
(19.01)

1047

464
(43.93%,
+24)

The Essential Science

Indicators database has
been updated as of Sep
11, 2019, to cover a 10

year and 6 months period,

68
/68

12589
(18.22)

1026

488
(47.56%,
+36)




January 1, 2009 — June
30, 2019. Data is updated
bi-monthly (six times a
year). This is the third
bi-monthly  update  of
2019.

691

The Essential Science
Indicators database has
been updated as of July
11, 2019, to cover a 10
year and 4 months period,
January 1, 2009 — April
30, 2019. Data is updated
bi-monthly (six times a
year). This is the second
bi-monthly  update  of
2019.

67

/ 65
/12

/ 632

10766
(17.03)

991

524 (52.87%,
+20)

The Essential Science
Indicators database has
been updated as of May
09, 2019, to cover a 10
year and 2 months period,
January 1, 2009 -
February 28, 2019. Data
is updated bi-monthly (six
times a year). This is the
first bi-monthly update of
2019.

59/7 /596

9663
(16.21)

967

544 (56.25%;
+24)

The Essential Science
Indicators database has
been updated as
of March 14, 2019, to
cover a 11 year period,
January 1, 2008 -
December 31, 2018. Data
is updated bi-monthly (six
times a year). This is the
sixth  (and the last)
bi-monthly  update  of
2018.

53/ 588

9548
(16.24)

981

568
(57.9%, +17)

The Essential Science
Indicators database has
been updated as
of January 18, 2019, to

46/ 549

8615
(15.69)

956

585
(61.19%, +25)




cover a 10-year + 10
months period, January 1,
2008 — October 31, 2018.
Data is updated
bi-monthly (six times a
year). This is the fifth
bi-monthly  update  of
2018.

The Essential Science
Indicators database has
been updated as
of November 15, 2018,
to cover a 10-year + 8
months period, January 1,
2008 — August 31, 2018.
Data is updated
bi-monthly (six times a
year). This is the fourth
bi-monthly  update  of
2018.

39/ 523

7831
(14.97)

932

610
(65.45%, +17)

The Essential Science
Indicators database has
been updated as
of September 13, 2018,
to cover a 10-year + 6
months period, January 1,
2008 — June 30, 2018.
Data is updated
bi-monthly (six times a
year). This is the third
bi-monthly  update  of
2018.

7233

918

627
(68.3%, +7)

The Essential Science
Indicators database has
been updated as of July
12, 2018, to cover a
10-year + 4 months
period, January 1, 2008 —
April 30, 2018. Data is
updated bi-monthly (six
times a year). This is the
second bi-monthly update
of 2018.

6696

891

635
(71.26%, +20)

The Essential Science

6025

878

655




Indicators database has
been updated as of May
10, 2018, to cover a
10-year + 2 months
period, January 1, 2008 —
February 28, 2018. Data
is updated bi-monthly (six
times a year). This is the
first bi-monthly update of
2018.

(74.60%, +23)

TheEssential Science
Indicators database has
been updated as
of March 15, 2018, to
cover a 1l1-year period,
January 1, 2007 -
December 31, 2017. Data
is updated bi-monthly (six
times a year). This is the
sixth bi-monthly period of
2017.

6012

897

678
(75.58%, +3)

The Essential Science
Indicators database has
been updated as
of January 11, 2018, to
cover a 10-year plus
10-month period, January
1, 2007 - October 31,
2017. Data is updated
bi-monthly (six times a
year). This is the fifth
bi-monthly period of 2017.

5539

877

681
(77.65%, +4)

The Essential Science
Indicators database has
been updated as
of November 9, 2017, to
cover a 10-year plus
8-month period, January
1, 2007 - August 31,
2017. Data is updated
bi-monthly (six times a
year). This is the fourth
bi-monthly period of 2017.

5179

861

685
(79.55%, -1)

Updated as

849

684




of September 14, 2017,
to cover a 10-year plus
6-month period, January
1, 2007 — June 30, 2017.
Data is updated
bi-monthly (six times a
year). This is the third
bi-monthly period of 2017.

(80.56%, +9)

Updated as of July 13,
2017, to cover a 10-year
plus  4-month  period,
January 1, 2007 — April
30, 2017. Data is updated
bi-monthly (six times a
year)

InCites Essential Science
Indicators dataset updated
Jun 14, 2017

844

693
(82.10%, +6)

Updated as of May 11,

2017, to cover a 10-year

plus  2-month  period,

January 1, 2007 -

February 28, 2017

/ InCites Essential
Science Indicators
dat datset updated
Apr 10,2017

827

699
(84.52%, +45)

Updated as of March 9,
2017, to cover a 10-year
plus 12-month period,
January 1, 2006 -
December 31, 2016.
InCites Essential Science
cators dataset updated
14, 2017

841

744
(88.46%, +12)

Updated as  of January
12, 2017, to cover a
10-year plus 10-month
period, January 1, 2006 —
October 31, 2016

InCites Essential Science

822

756
(91.97%, +8)




Indicators dataset

updated Dec 14, 2016.

Updated as of November 805 764
10, 2016 to cover a
)

. +
10-year plus 8-month (94 90%; 13)
period, January 1,
2006-August 31, 2016
Updated as of Sep 22, 792 777

2016 to cover a 10-year
plus  6-month  period,
January 1, 2006-June 30,
2016

(98.10%, +0)




